
Name Company Email

Alan Kneeland (President) The Combine kneeland21@gmail.com

Tyler Banker (Vice President) Third Street Social tbanker@thirdstreetsocial.com

Kim Halloran (Chair) Capital Grille khalloran@tcgdine.com

Mike McVey (Secretary) Transport Brewery mike@jocobrew.com

Name Company Email

Hines, Joe J. Rieger & Co. joe@jriegerco.com

Kanter, Kenny Minsky's Pizza kkanter@minskys.com

Lewellen , Chirs Lew's Bar and Grill chris@lewellen.net

Lomshek , Janez Talk of the Town janez@talkofthetowngrill.com

Sutton , Chris KC Hopps csuttonkc@gmail.com

Tebow , Joe Metropolitan KC jtebow@kcmarriott.com

Timmons, Jennifer Nick and Jakes jenn@nickandjakes.com

Vaughn , Ryan Jose Peppers

Viso, Julian The Venue in Leawood julian@thevenueinleawood.com
Westphal , James Meat Mitch Barbecue LLC jw@culinaryvirtue.com
New
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Name Company Email

Caviar , Allen Liberty Fruit acaviar@libertyfruit.com

Conforti , Jr. Nick C & C Produce nickc@ccproduce.net

Farris, Damian US Foods damian.farris@usfoods.com

Honeycut , Jacob BV Contracts

Heartland Payment Systems 

Gould , Katie Southern Glazers Wine & Spirits katie.gould@sgws.com

Marsala , Margaret Excel Linen margaret@excellinen.com

McConnell , Craig Sysco craig.mcconnell@sysco.com

Murray , Bill Breakthru Beverage Missouri 

Richard Woodruff

Officers

Regular Directors

Allied Directors 
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